
District 24 RBI Inter-Mediate (50/70) 
 

DATE Day TIME HOME VISITOR 

03/11/19 Monday 7:00PM Moreno Valley La Sierra 
03/13/19 Wednesday 6:30PM Orange Crest Canyon Springs 2 

03/11/19 Monday 6:30PM Evans Park (@ Reid Park) Reid Park 

03/16/19 Saturday 2:00PM Canyon Springs 2 Canyon Springs 1 

   03/15/19  Friday  6:30 AM   Evans Park (@ Reid Park)  Moreno Valley   

03/16/19 Saturday 7:00PM Orange Crest La Sierra 

03/21/19 Thur 6:30PM Canyon Springs 1 Evans Park 

03/19/19 Tuesday 6:30PM Canyon Springs 2 La Sierra 

03/18/19 Monday 6:30PM Reid Park Orange Crest 

03/23/19 Saturday 10:00AM La Sierra Canyon Springs 1 

03/23/19 Saturday 10:00AM Reid Park Canyon Springs 2 

03/23/19 Saturday 5:00PM Orange Crest Moreno Valley 

 
RUSD SPRING BREAK - ONLY 1 ALVORD LEAGUE 

 

 

04/01/19 Monday 6:30PM   Canyon Springs 1 Orange Crest 
04/01/19 Monday 6:30PM   Reid Park Moreno Valley 

   04/03/19   Wednesday  6:30PM    Evans Park (@ Reid Park)  Canyon Springs 2   

04/06/19 Saturday 2:00PM Moreno Valley Canyon Springs 1 

04/06/19 Saturday 4:00PM Orange Crest Canyon Springs 2 

04/05/19 Friday 6:30PM Reid Park Evans Park 

04/08/19 Monday 6:30PM Canyon Springs 2 Canyon Springs 1 
   04/10/19   Wednesday  6:30PM    Evans Park (@ Reid Park)  Moreno Valley   

04/09/19 Tuesday 7:00PM La Sierra Orange Crest 

04/13/19 Saturday 2:00PM Canyon Springs 1 Evans Park 

04/13/19 Saturday 10:00AM La Sierra Canyon Springs 2 

04/13/19 Saturday 5:00PM Orange Crest Reid Park 

04/15/19 Monday 6:30PM Canyon Springs 1 La Sierra 
04/16/19 Tuesday 6:30PM Canyon Springs 2 Reid Park 

04/17/19 Wednesday 6:30PM Moreno Valley Orange Crest 

04/20/19 Saturday 10:00AM La Sierra Reid Park 

04/20/19 Saturday 4:00PM Orange Crest Evans Park 

04/20/19 Saturday 5:00PM Moreno Valley Canyon Springs 2 

04/22/19 Monday 6:30PM Reid Park Canyon Springs 1 
04/22/19 Monday 7:00PM La Sierra Moreno Valley 

04/22/19 Monday 6:30PM Canyon Springs 2 Evans Park 

04/27/19 Saturday 5:00PM Orange Crest Canyon Springs 1 

04/27/19 Saturday 5:00PM Moreno Valley Reid Park 

04/25/19 Thursday 7:00PM La Sierra Evans Park 

04/29/19 Monday 6:30PM Canyon Springs 1 Moreno Valley 
05/01/19 Wednesday 7:00PM Orange Crest Canyon Springs 2 

   05/02/19  Thursday  6:30PM    Evans Park (@ Reid Park)  Reid Park   

05/04/19 Saturday 2:00PM   Canyon Springs 2 Canyon Springs 1 



05/04/19 Saturday 4:00PM   Orange Crest La Sierra 

05/07/19 Tuesday 6:30PM   Canyon Springs 1 Evans Park 

05/07/19 Tuesday 6:30PM   Canyon Springs 2 La Sierra 

05/06/19 Monday 6:30PM   Reid Park Orange Crest 

   05/04/19  Saturday  10:00AM   Evans Park (@ Reid Park)  Moreno Valley   

05/11/19 Saturday 10:00AM  La Sierra Canyon Springs 1 

05/11/19 Saturday 10:00AM  Reid Park Canyon Springs 2 

05/11/19 Saturday 2:00PM   Moreno Valley Orange Crest 
 

 

May 13 - May 18 TOC 

 
05/20/19 Monday 6:30PM   Canyon Springs 1 Orange Crest 

05/22/19   Wednesday 6:30PM   Reid Park Moreno Valley 

05/20/19 Monday 7:00PM   La Sierra Evans Park 

05/30/19 Thursday 6:30 AM   Canyon Springs 1 Reid Park 

05/28/19 Tuesday 7:00PM   Moreno Valley La Sierra 

05/29/19   Wednesday 7:00PM   Evans Park (@ La Sierra) Canyon Springs 2 


